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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2018-2019- For Course: B.E. (Electrical)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AGHAV TUSHAR DINKAR

BAHADURE ADARSH SAHEB

BANKAR NIKITA MOHAN

BHANDIRGE PRASAD JOTIRAM

BHUTKAR SUYASH MANOJ

BIHANI ABHISHEK PURUSHOTTAM

BODAKE AMIT LALASO

CHAUDHARI AKSHAY PRAVIN

CHAUDHARI PRATIKSHA SURESH

CHAVAN AKASH HARISHCHANDRA

CHAVAN RUTIK ASHISH

DHAKNE SHUBHAM MADHUKAR

DHAME INDRAJEET SUNIL

DHANE VINAYA RAVIKANT

DHARWADKAR ADITI DEEPAK

DHEKANE DIGVIJAY BALASAHEB

DHUMAL VAISHNAVI DEEPAK

DIVASE RUSHIKESH ABASO

DUDHAL RUTIKA RAVINDRA

GAIKWAD RUSHIKESH GORAKHNATH

GAIKWAD UTKARSH ARUN

GALINDE TANVI DATTATRAY

JADHAV NIMESH BALU

JAGALE NANCY SOLOMON

JAGTAP ADITYA TANHAJI

KHANDAGALE VISHAL SUNIL

KHANDARE PRAJAKTA VIJAY

KHARAT RUTIK RATAN

KHATAKE AKASH TANAJI

LAVAND GAURAV GANPAT

MORE PRADIP DIPAK

Mother Name

KUSUM

ARUNA

MANGAL

SUNITA

SWATI

BHARATI

SATVASHILA

ARCHANA

UJWALA

USHA

SUSHMA

MEERA

ASHA

SWATI

ASHA

RUKMINI

MEGHANA

ARCHANA

REKHA

MEENA

VAISHALI

VAISHALI

VIJAYA

EVELIN

ARCHANA

VIJAYA

DIPMALA

SUNITA

SAVITA

MANISHA

JAISHREE

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

Year

Eligibility No
12018250735
12018250733
12018250703
12018250737
12018250700
12018250706
12018250699
12018250724
12018250708
12018250730
12018250719
12018250707
12018250738
12018250717
12018250741
12018250702
12018250704
12018250696
12018250744
12018250731
12018250716
12018250714
12018250729
12018250725
12018250740
12018250715
12018250742
12018250701
12018250746
12018250710

12018250721

List ID

T007031

T007031

T007031

TO007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

TO007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

TO007031

T007031

T007031

T007030

T007031

TO007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

TO007031

T007031

TO007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

T007031
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PATIL BHUSHAN JAYAWANT

PATIL SAMBHAJI VILAS

PATKI ABHAY SHAMRAO

PAWAR MAYUR VISHWANATH

PAWAR PRANJALI PANDURANG

POMANE ANKITA CHHAGAN

POPADE SIDDHI NILESHKUMAR

RATHOD RAMDAS MAHADEV

RATHOD SACHIN PRAKASH

REDKAR ABHISHEK SHARAD

SALUNKE SAURAYV NILKANTH

SHILAVANE SHARDUL PRAFULL

SHINDE YASHRAJ MOHAN

SONAWANE GAURI VIJAY

SOUNDALE ABHISHEK SATISH

SUWARNKAR YOGESH OMPRAKASH

TANGADE DNYANESHWAR VASANT

THORAT KAPIL RAJABHAU

TIPALE SHUBHAM SHANKAR

YADAV PRATHAMESH SUBHASH

ZENDE PUSHKAR SHIVAJI

MAINAWATI

CHAMA

MANJUSHA

PRAMILA

ANURADHA

UJJWALA

MEGHA

ANITA

VIJAYABAI

SUNANDA

JAYSHRI

PRIYA

SANGITA

ANITA

MANISHA

SONALI

KANTABAI

MINAKSHI

RASIKA

SUNITA

UMA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2018-2019- For Course: B.E. (Electrical)

12018250718

12018250726

12018250705

12018250720

12018250732

12018250698

12018250712

12018250745

12018250713

12018250728

12018250697

12018250736

12018250709

12018250743

12018250723

12018250747

12018250711

12018250727

12018250739

12018250734

12018250722
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T007031

TO007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

TO007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

T007030

T007031

T007031

TO007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

T007031

TO007031

T007031

T007031



